
Legislative Commission to End Poverty in Minnesota by 2020 
Listening Tour Signup  

 
***Please verify your selections or see staff to sign up for tour dates*** 

 
Thurs, Sept. 27- Northeast Minnesota listening session (Duluth, Iron Range, Grand Rapids 
Fri, Sept. 28: areas) 
 

 Sen. John Marty 
Sen. Scott Dibble Rep. Frank Moe 
Sen. Tony Lourey Sen. Sandy Pappas 
Rep. Carlos Mariani Sen. Michael Jungbauer 

 
 
Wed., October 10: Southeast Minnesota listening session (Albert Lea, Faribault areas) 
 

Ms. Donna Bauer Sen. Sandy Pappas 
Mr. Michael Hawton Rep. Nora Slawik 
Sen. Jungbauer  

 
 
Thurs., October 25- Northwest Minnesota listening session (Bemidji, Moorhead areas) 
Friday, Oct. 26:   

Sen. Scott Dibble Rep. Bud Nornes 
Mr. Michael Hawton Rep. Nora Slawik 
Rep. Morrie Lanning Sen. Steve Dille 
Rep. Frank Moe  

 
 
Thurs., Nov. 8:  Metro area listening session (Minneapolis, St. Paul) 
 

Ms. Donna Bauer Sen. Michael Jungbauer 
Sen. Scott Dibble Sen. Sandy Pappas 
Mr. Michael Hawton Rep. Nora Slawik 
Rep. Frank Moe  

 
Wed., Nov. 14:  Central Minnesota listening session (Willmar, Long Prairie, Granite Falls 

Areas) 
 

Sen. Scott Dibble Sen. Tony Lourey 
Rep. Morrie Lanning Sen. Sandy Pappas 
Sen. Steve Dille  

 
Thurs., Nov. 29  Central MN Listening Session (St. Cloud, Brainerd areas) 
 

Rep. Bruce Anderson Rep. Frank Moe 
Sen. Steve Dille Rep. Bud Nornes 
Mr. Michael Hawton  

 
Thurs., Dec. 6:  Metro area listening session (Twin Cities Suburbs) 
 

Rep. Bruce Anderson Rep. Bud Nornes 
Ms. Donna Bauer Rep. Nora Slawik 
Rep. Morrie Lanning  
Sen. Tony Lourey  

 
Thurs., Jan. 10, 2008:  Southwest Minnesota listening session (Worthington, Mankato areas) 
 

Ms. Donna Bauer Sen. Scott Dibble 
Mr. Michael Hawton Rep. Nora Slawik 
Sen. Michael Jungbauer  

 
 
January 2008 (TBD):  Southeast Minnesota listening session (Winona, Rochester area) 
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